
Kazen Kai Martial Arts 

The Martial Arts Centre, 
Bannister Drive, 
Hutton, Brentwood, 
Essex, CM13 1YX 

01277 262800 
admin@kazenkai.com 
www.kazenkai.com 

Cash Enclosed 

Credit Card 

Cheque Enclosed (payable to Kazen Kai) 

BACS 

If paying by cheque, please write your membership number on the reverse.
To pay by credit card, please call 01277 262800.
To pay using online banking, use your membership number as a reference and 
make a payment to   Sort Code: 40-13-22    Account number: 91771841            
then please email a completed copy of this form to admin@kazenkai.com

JUNIOR KARATE GRADING BOOKING FORM 

- Date Paid: ___/___/___ 

Name: 

Grading Venue: 

Contact No: 

Membership No: 

Email address:

                

                Date: 

                Current Belt: 

Licence Expiry Date: 
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GRADING INFORMATION 

VENUES 

CHELMSFORD - Kazen Kai Martial Arts Centre, Beehive Business Centre, 
Beehive Lane, Great Baddow, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 9TE

HARLOW - Kazen Kai Martial Arts Centre, Nicholls Field, Harlow, Essex, CM18 6DY 

MALDON - United Reformed Church, Market Hall, Maldon, Essex, CM9 4PZ

MEDWAY - Jubilee Hall, Browndens Road, Upper Halling, Kent, ME2 1JH

BRENTWOOD - Kazen Kai Martial Arts Centre, Bannister Drive, Hutton Poplars, 
Brentwood, Essex, CM13 1YX

DATES & TIMES Please see overleaf for dates and times 

FEES            The grading fee will include the cost of your new belt and grading certificate, 
should you pass your grading. All entries must  be received by the Brentwood Dojo 
office (address above) a minimum of two weeks before the grading date to take 
advantage of the £5 discount.

Blue Stripe and below will cost £30 or £25 if paid two weeks prior to the grading date. 
Blue belts and above must take their next belt at a senior karate grading. 

YOU WILL NEED                                       A clean Gi with the Kazen Kai badge, your Grading Syllabus and 
Kazen Kai Licence Book. You will also need your bag gloves and sparring pads if 
required for your grading; this will be stated in your syllabus book. 

PLEASE MAKE SURE                                               Your name is written in your grading syllabus under the 
grade that you are taking in black pen and you have all the necessary stamps. Also that 
your licence is up to date and is attached to page 3 of your Kazen Kai Licence Book. 

If you need to change the date of your grading after booking, there will be a £5 
administration fee. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE FINAL ENTRY DATE FOR GRADING IS THE 
WEDNESDAY BEFORE THE GRADING DATE. 

ANY BOOKINGS PAST THIS DATE WILL BE ENTERED INTO THE NEXT GRADING 
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GRADING CHECK LIST
Have you checked with your instructor that you are ready to grade? 

Do you have both your Grading Syllabus and Licence book? 

Have you filled in your name on the appropriate page of the grading syllabus? 

Do you have all the stamps you need for your grading? 

Is your licence up to date?

Do you have all the necessary equipment for your grading, such as fighting pads? 

Have you completed all the sections overleaf? 

Have you enclosed the grading fee?

Please return this booking form to the dojo that you train at or the address below; 
Kazen Kai Martial Arts Association, 
Kazen Kai Martial Arts Centre, Bannister Drive, 
Hutton, Brentwood, Essex, CM13 1YX 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TIMES WILL 
APPLY TO ALL GRADING DATES 

SOME CLUB GRADINGS WILL ONLY STATE TIMES FOR UP TO 
GREEN BELT, TO TAKE YOUR PURPLE STRIPE BELT OR ABOVE, 

THEN YOU MUST GRADE AT THE BRENTWOOD DOJO 

BRENTWOOD 
DATES -
27/01/2018 

23/06/2018 

17/03/2018 

29/09/2018 

19/05/2018 

24/11/2018 

TIMES -
12:05 - 12:35 
12:05 - 12:35 
12:40 - 13:10 
12:40 - 13:10 
13:15 - 14:00 
13:15 - 14:00 
16:00 - 16:30 
16:00 - 16:30 
16:30 - 17:15 
16:30 - 17:15 
17:15 - 18:00 
17:15 - 18:00

White to Red Stripe 
Red Stripe to Red Belt 
Red Belt to Yellow stripe 
Yellow Stripe to Yellow Belt 
Yellow Belt to Orange Stripe 
Orange Stripe to Orange Belt 
Orange Belt to Green Stripe 
Green Stripe to Green Belt 
Green Belt to Purple Stripe 
Purple Stripe to Purple Belt 
Purple Belt to Blue Stripe 
Blue Stripe to Blue Belt 

CHELMSFORD
DATES -
21/01/2018 

08/07/2018 

18/03/2018 

23/09/2018 

13/05/2018 

18/11/2018 

TIMES -
10:00 - 10:30 
10:00 - 10:30 
10:45 - 11:15 
10:45 - 11:15 
11:30 - 12:00 
11:30 - 12:00 
12:15 - 12:45 
12:15 - 12:45

White to Red Stripe 
Red Stripe to Red Belt 
Red Belt to Yellow stripe 
Yellow Stripe to Yellow Belt 
Yellow Belt to Orange Stripe 
Orange Stripe to Orange Belt 
Orange Belt to Green Stripe 
Green Stripe to Green Belt 

MALDON
DATES -

TIMES -
All gradings will take place at 15:00 to 15:45 
Gradings are only for up to Green Stripe to Green Belt 

HARLOW
DATES -
03/02/2018 

07/07/2018 

10/03/2018 

15/09/2018 
05/05/2018 

10/11/2018 

TIMES -

MEDWAY
DATES -

TIMES -
All gradings will take place at 12:00 to 12:45 
Gradings are only for up to Green Stripe to Green Belt

BLUE BELTS AND ABOVE MUST TAKE THEIR NEXT BELT AT A 
SENIOR KARATE GRADING

21/01/2018 

08/07/2018 

18/03/2018 

23/09/2018 
13/05/2018 

18/11/2018 

03/02/2018 

07/07/2018 

10/03/2018 

15/09/2018 

05/05/2018 

10/11/2018 

All gradings will take place at 13:00 to 14:00 
Gradings are only for up to Green Stripe to Green Belt


